PG

DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS
STATE STREET RECREATION CENTER

716 N. STATE STREET LOS ANGELES, CA 90033

Girls Play Los Angeles

PHONE: 213.847.2790
EMAIL: STATESTREET.RECCENTER@LACITY.ORG

SPRING 2025 CO-REC BASEBALL SCHEDULE
DIVISION: MAJORS

OOD SPORTMA P RYO RESPO BE A GOOD SPORT!! PLAYER OA & FA
TEAMS COACHES TEAMS COACHES
Wabash Dodgers Lupe Rivera SSRC Marlins Robert Castro
DRC Dodgers Eijah Hernandez & Will Pedroza SSRC Mets Matthew Balderas
*HOME *VISTOR TIME LOC *HOME *VISTOR TIME LOC
Saturday, April 26, 2025 Saturday, May 17, 2025
DRC Dodgers Vs WRC Dodgers 12:45 PM Downey DRC Dodgers Vs WRC Dodgers  12:45 PM Downey
SSRC Marlins Vs SSRC Mets 2:15 PM Downey SSRC Marlins Vs SSRC Mets 2:15 PM Downey
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Tuesday, May 20, 2025
SSRC Mets Vs DRC Dodgers 6:00 PM Downey SSRC Mets Vs DRC Dodgers 6:00 PM Downey
WRC Dodgers Vs SSRC Marlins 7:30 PM Downey WRC Dodgers Vs SSRC Marlins 7:30 PM Downey
Saturday, May 3, 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025
SSRC Mets Vs WRC Dodgers  12:45 PM Downey SSRC Mets Vs WRC Dodgers ~ 6:00 PM Downey
DRC Dodgers Vs SSRC Marlins 2:15 PM Downey DRC Dodgers Vs SSRC Marlins 7:30 PM Downey
Tuesday, May 6, 2025
WRC Dodgers Vs DRC Dodgers 6:00 PM Downey
SSRC Mets Vs SSRC Marlins 7:30 PM Downey
Tuesday, June 3, 2025
Saturday, May 10, 2025 Playoffs
DRC Dodgers Vs SSRC Mets 12:45 PM Downey
SSRC Marlins Vs WRC Dodgers 2:15PM Downey 1st Vs 4th TBD
2nd Vs 3rd TBD
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Saturday, June 7, 2025
WRC Dodgers Vs SSRC Mets 6:00 PM Downey Championship
SSRC Marlins Vs DRC Dodgers 7:30 PM Downey Winner 1 vs Winner 2 TBD
UPCOMING SUMMER PROGRAMS
Notes: *CO-REC SOCCER, GPLA SOCCER* *CO-REC VOLLEYBALL, GPLA

Home team sits on 3rd base side

Visitor team sits on 1st base side
Game Length shall be 1 hour and 20 minutes.

*No new innings will start after 1 hours 15 minutes

VOLLEYBALL* *CO-REC Basketball, GPLA Basketball

REGISTATION BEGINS MONDAY. MAY 5. 2025

ALL SPORTS, CLASSES & CLINICS ARE $10
BOYS & GIRLS AGES: 3-17

SCAN TO REGISTER

GAME LOCATIONS

State Street RC 716 N. State Street, Los Angeles, CA 90033

Downey RC 1739 Albion Street, Los Angeles, CA 90031

Revised 4/15/25




